Moonlight
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Moonlight

Motor cargo

02332261

2009

China, Yiangduj, Csainty Shipbuilding Co Ltd

De Gerlien van Tiem BV

135
14,20
3,81
4,80
0.00

5.196

ABC 6 MDZC, 1287 kW/1750 pk, 1000 rpm



Main engine 2 (bj, type) ABC 6 MDZC, 1287 kW/1750 pk, 1000 rpm



